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1 Бодрова Ирина 2007 СДЮCШОР Винокуров 0 1 1 0

Турнир 3 разряда 11.09.2016 - 31.12.2016   (результаты от 28.11)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3 Воробьёв Артём 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик

0 0 ½ 1 0 1

4 из 9

2 Сорокин Александр 2007 СДЮCШОР Никулин 1 0

1 0 0 1 0

4 Юкольчук Егор 2007 СДЮCШОР Никулин 1 1 0 0

0 0 1 4,5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд0 1 ½ 0 1 1

3 из 9

6 Островский Даниил 2006 СДЮCШОР Винокуров 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 1

4 из 9

5 Бодриевский Александр 2005 СДЮCШОР Винокуров 0 1 0

1 0 1 0 0

8 Ерин Александр 2008 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин

0 0 ½ 1 1 0

1 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

7 Федяев Кирилл 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин 0

0 1 0 0 1 1

1 1 ½ 7 из 9 Вып. 2 разряд0 1 ½ 1 1 1

0 ½ 3 из 9

10 Лемберг Альберт 2008 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин

1 0 1 0 1 09 Бекина Татьяна 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин 1

0 0 1 7 из 9 Вып. 2 разряд1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 4 из 9

12 Фролкина Александра 2001 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин

1 ½ 0 1 1 111 Клещёв Семён 2009 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин 0

0 1 1 7 из 9 Вып. 2 разряд0 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 7½ из 10 Вып. 2 разряд

14 Магалов Тимур 2004 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

1 1 0 1 ½ 113 Стрыгин Виталий 2007 СДЮCШОР Никулин 1

1 0 0 3 из 91 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 6,5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

16 Зверев Матвей 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик

0 0 0 0 0 015 Лаптев Михаил 2006 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв 0

1 0 1 6 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд1 0 1 0 1 1

1 0 1 из 9

18 Блинов Александр 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв

0 1 1 ½ 1 017 Варданян Араз 2007 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин 0

1 11 1 1 0 1 ½

1 1 5,5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

20 Ровнов Артём 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв

0 0 1 ½ 1 ½19 Котибо Михаил 2007 СДЮCШОР Шафиев 0

½ 0 0 2½ из 91 0 0 ½ ½ 0

1 0 4 из 9

22 Мезенцев Святослав 2005 СДЮCШОР Шафиуллин

1 ½ 1 ½ 1 021 Ровнов Марат 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв 0

0½ 1 0 ½ 0 0

1 0 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

24 Андрианов СДЮCШОР Шафиев

23 Филиппов Илья 2008 "Космос" Назаров 0

0 0 0 ½ из 90 ½ 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 025 Кадаева Дарья 2007
"Белая 

ладья"
Соловьев 0 0 1 3 из 9



Ч Ч Б Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч

25 14 16 19 6 27 18 21 20

Б Ч Б Ч Б Б Ч Б Ч

17 15 6 21 25 1 26 13 42

Ч Б Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч Ч

25 19 15 20 31 32 11 29 45

Ч Б Ч Б Б Ч Ч Б Ч

12 20 30 5 14 7 11 28 39

Б Ч Б

7 16 29

Ч Ч Б Ч Б Б Ч Ч

28 39 32 41 47 37 7 55

Б Б Ч Б Б Ч Б Ч Б

33 28 31 38 34 48 37 39 11

Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч

32 25 53 49 44 47 40

Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б

38 37 45 32 11 51 52 43 40

Б

22

Б Ч Б Ч Б

22 44 42 54 59

Ч Б Ч Б Ч Ч Б

5 34 40 24 31 32 55

Ч Б Ч

34 41 32

Б Б Ч Б Б Ч Б Б Ч

31 5 13 41 29 47 32 44 43

Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б

24 37 42 47 56 48 34 33

Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч Б Ч

38 31 39 11 52 51 45 61 64

Б Ч Ч Б Ч

27 36 22 40 46

Ч Б Ч Б Б

5 24 44 34 39

Б Ч Б Ч Б

36 54 43 39 33

Ч Ч Б Б Ч

34 7 28 41 62

Б Б Ч Ч

5 42 53 49

Ч Ч Б Ч

31 40 39 33

Б Ч Б Ч Ч Б

32 5 63 40 53 67

Б Ч Б

5 33 46

Ч Б Ч

56 61 63

Б Ч

34 41

Б Ч Б

41 34 57

26 Шляева Арина 2007 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин ½ 1 1 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд1 1 0 ½ 0 0

28 Ильинская Мирра 2009 "Космос" Назаров

1 1 0 1 1 127 Кукуй Софья 2006 СДЮCШОР Шендрик 0

0 ½ ½ 2,5 из 90 0 1 ½ 0 0

0 0 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

30 Паршин Дмитрий 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьев

½ 1 1 1 0 029 Носов Константин 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьев 0

0 0 0

½ 1 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд

32 Бекина Татьяна 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин

0 0 0 1 1 ½31 Павлов Андрей 2007 СДЮCШОР Шафиуллин 1

1 0 0 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд1 1 1 0 0 1

0

34 Островский Даниил 2006 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

1 0 1 1 0 033 Воробьёв Артём 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик 0

0 1 0 0 4 из 90 0 0 1 1 0

36 Магалов Тимур 2004 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

35 Сметанин Павел 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик ½

1

1 0 0 0 0

3 из 9

39 Котибо Михаил 2007 СДЮCШОР Шафиев

1 138 Зверев Матвей 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик 1

1 ½ 1 0 0 037 Лаптев Михаил 2006 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв

1 ½ 1 5½ из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд1 1 0 1 0 0

41 Бодрова Ирина 2007 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

½ 0 0 1 1 140 Шатаев Глеб 2009 СДЮCШОР Шендрик 1

1 1 1 5 из 9 Подтв. 3 разряд0 1 0 0 0 1

1

43 Кукуй Софья 2006 СДЮCШОР Шендрик

1 1 1 142 Берберян Георгий 2008 СДЮCШОР Шафиев 1

0 1 0 1 0

45 Варданян Араз 2007 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин

1 1 ½ 044 Ровнов Марат 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв 1

0 1 ½ 0 1

47 Юкольчук Егор 2007 СДЮCШОР Никулин

0 0 146 Кадаева Дарья 2007
"Белая 

ладья"
Соловьев 1

0 1 1 1

49 Ильинская Мирра 2009 "Космос" Назаров

1 1 0 1 048 Шляева Арина 2007 СДЮCШОР Шурыгин 0

0 0 0

51 Аникин Роман 2008 СДЮCШОР Шафиев

0 050 Федяев Кирилл 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин 0

1 0

0 052 Носов Константин 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьев 1
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53 Мельников Иван 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьев 1 1 0 0

55 Жданов Степан 2002 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

1 1 054 Волков Арсений 2007 СДЮCШОР Кудряшов 0

1 1

57 Стрыгин Виталий 2007 СДЮCШОР Никулин

0 0 1 056 Бодриевский Александр 2005 СДЮCШОР Винокуров 1

1 1 1

59 Гобецкий Павел 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик

058 Онищенко Семён 2005 СДЮCШОР Шафиев 0

1 0 0 1

61 Бекина Екатерина 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин

1 1 160 Яшин Григорий 2008 "Юнга" Шурыгин 1

0 1 0

63 Солонкин Михаил СДЮCШОР Кудряшов

062 Ровнов Артём 2007 СДЮCШОР Соловьёв 1

0 1

65 Маёршин Глеб 2007 СДЮCШОР Шендрик

1 1 064 Бекина Татьяна 2009 СДЮCШОР Никулин 0

0 1

67 Островский Даниил 2006 СДЮCШОР Винокуров

066 Котибо Михаил 2007 СДЮCШОР Шафиев 1
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